INDEX NO NAME

1 U0557/537
2 U0557/519
3 U2502/518
4 U0557/525
5 U2502/501
6 U0557/529

WAMOYA Balam
NABWIRE Wabomba Janet
KIMUTAI Emmanuel Charles
WALUBYA Kenneth
TIMAKA Peter

ZEWALI Isaac Benjamin

AlYr

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

=T 7L

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been recommended under DISTRICT QUOTA programme for admission pending approval from the respective district :
BULAMBULI
POINTS DISTRICT APPLIED
SEX COURSE WEIGHT

1™
LIS
BAC
AED
BUP
GCS

43.7
38.8
36.2
36.1
33.4
24.7

18.7
16.8
15.2
151
14.4
13.7

UNDER

BULAMBULI
BULAMBULI
BULAMBULI
BULAMBULI
BULAMBULI
BULAMBULI

MUNI UNIVERSITY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
GULU UNIVERSITY



